
 
 
  
 
 

Tentative Rehearsal Schedule 

 

Tues, Jan. 23 6-8pm 
Read-through 
FULL CAST 

Thurs, Jan. 25 6-7pm 
Act I : Scene 1 and Scene 2  
FULL CAST  

Tues, Jan. 30 6-8pm 
Act I: Scene 3 and Scene 4 
FULL CAST 

Thurs, Feb. 1 6-7pm 
Act I: Scene 5 and Act I Blocking 
FULL CAST REHEARSAL 

Tues, Feb. 6 6-8pm 
Act II : Scene 1 and Scene 2  
FULL CAST REHEARSAL 

Thurs, Feb. 8 6-8pm 
Act II: Scene 3 and Scene 4 
FULL CAST REHEARSAL 

Tues, Feb. 13 6-8pm 
Act II: Scene 5 and Act II Blocking 
FULL CAST REHEARSAL 

Tues, Feb. 15 6-8pm FULL CAST REHEARSAL 

Tues, Feb. 20 6-8pm FULL CAST REHEARSAL 

Thurs, Feb. 22 - 
Memorized!  

6-8pm 
Off-Book Line Through 
FULL CAST 

Tues, Feb. 27 - 
Costumes Due! 

6-8pm 
ACT I Run Through 
FULL CAST 

Thurs, Feb. 29  6-8pm 
ACT II Run Through 
FULL CAST 

Tues, March 5 –  
Bring Costumes 

5:30-8pm 
TECH WEEK 
FULL CAST 

Wed, March 6 –  
Bring Costumes 

5:30-8pm 
TECH WEEK 
FULL CAST 

Thurs, March 7 – 
 Bring Costumes 

5:30-8pm 
Final Dress Rehearsal 
FULL CAST 

Fri, March 8 
Show Day! 

Call Time: 
5:30pm 

7pm performance 
FULL CAST 

Sat, March 9 
Show Day! 

Call Times: 
2pm & 6pm 

2 shows at 3pm & 7pm 
FULL CAST 

Sun, March 10 
Show Day! 

Call Time: 
2pm 

3pm performance 
FULL CAST 

Sun., March 17 12:30-2pm 
CAST and CREW PARTY!  
Sunset Community Center, 710 Western Ave, Room 108  

 


